FINAL RESULTS JUNE 2023

TRAP 1
MATCH #
101

102

103

104

105

106

107-A

DESCRIPTION

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

JOHN “CATFISH" ELLIOTT

NATIONAL FLINT
CHAMPIONSHIP

VIC BEESON NATIONAL HIGH

ALL AROUND

16 YD MATCH

CHARLIE HUNT MEMORIAL 20

YD MATCH

DOUBLES FRANK ALSIP

MEMORIAL

PROTECTION

PLACE
1

g A W N

O bW N

W WM NN s

Sheet1

Joe Fortkamp
Brian Farmer
Will Woods
Matt McGraw
Keith Fox

Matt McGraw
Buddy Townsend
Dean Borders
David Hitchner
M J Longstreth

Will Woods

Matt McGraw
Will Woods
Pat Sting

Matt McGraw
Will Woods
Blake Hamilton

Antonio Sellaro
Aaron Moystner
David Hitchner

David Hitchner
Randall Judy
Buddy Townsend
Rick Henderson
Keith Fox

Burley Yeubanks, IlI

Paae 1

49
48
48
48
47

27
27
21
19
18

138

30
28
24

20
20
20

22
22
21

19
19
19
19
18
19

140869
106072
156166
76030
20840

76030
13878
97900
125562
72239

156166

76030
156166
115947

76030
156166
148649

149779
117223
125562

125562
76380
13878
98741
29840

T39163



107-B

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

PROTECTION

CALCUTTA

WOMEN'S 16 YD

ORIGINALS - 16 YD

JEFF HIMELICK MEMORIAL

TEAM DOUBLE DOVE SHOT

DOVE SHOOT

SINGLE BARREL 5 STAND

FLINT

W W NN =2

W W NN A

N =

Sheet1

Keith Fox

Leroy Betz

David Hitchner
Antonio Sellaro
Topher Edmonson
Jason Cook

Jeff Nunn

Linda Orndorff
Terri Townsend
Amanda Weisel

Matt McGraw
Will Woods
Aaron Moystner

Matt McGraw
Keith Fox
Blake Hamilton

Keith Fox
Dominic Sellaro
Blake Hamilton
Antonio Sellaro
Linda Orndorff
Aaron Moystner

Randall Judy
Kayden Farmer
David Hitchner

Travis Repp
Colt Doster
Mike Smith

Matt McGraw

Buddy Townsend
M J Longstreth

Paae 2

19
19
18
18
17
17

18

14
14
12

15
15
12

19
19
18

30
30
27
27
26
26

17
17
17

18
17
17

14
13
11

29840
156229
125562
149779
135982
T39790

117708

149661
36225-E
142681

76030
156166
117223

76030
29840
148649

29840
149780
148649
149779
149661
117223

76380
156141
125562

145316
112796
131819

76030
13878
72239



117

118

119

122

123

124

125

126

127

PROTECTION

BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE

16 YD NOVICE

16 YD MATCH

CO-ED PROTECTION MATCH

20 YD NOVICE MATCH

16 YD WOMENS NOVICE

WOMEN'S 20 YD MATCH

DOUBLES

W W NN 2

W WNN 2 -

Sheet1

Buddy Townsend
Missy Doster

Tina Hitchner

Keith Fox

Mike Smith

Burley Yeubanks, llI

Matt McGraw
John Miller
Buddy Townsend

Stephen Mowery
Jason Cook
Richard Bauer

Matt McGraw
Will Woods
Blake Hamilton

Buddy Townsend
Terri Townsend
Allison Delaney
Antonio Sellaro
Kadyn Farmer
Amanda Weisel

Rick Henderson

Schuyler Campell

Linda Orndorff
Terri Townsend
Amanda Weisel

Antonio Sellaro

David Hitchner
Burley Yeubanks, IlI

Pace 3

20
20
19
19
19
19

23
20
19

20
20
20

20
20
19
19
18
19

11

15
13
11

24
23
22

13878
115794
125563

29840
131819
T39163

76030
36009
13878

101792
T39790
1568073

76030
156166
148649

13878
36225-E
T39902
149779
156141
142681

98741

T39201

149661
36225-E
142681

149779
125562
T39163



128

129

130

131

133

134

135

MILITARY VETERANS

FLINT

FRANK BLAUROCK
INTERMEDIATE

ORIGINALS 20 YD

BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE

BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
DOUBLES

DOUBLES

Sheet1

Jack Truelove
Colt Doster
Austin Smith

Matt McGraw
David Hitchner
M J Longstreth

Antonio Sellaro

Dominic Sellaro

Jack Jones

Will Woods
Matt McGraw
John F Miller

Matt McGraw
John Miller
Travis Repp

Matt McGraw
Joe Fortkamp
Buddy Townsend

Colt Doster

Aaron Moystner
David Hitchner

Page 4

20
18
17

14

13

12

15
14
12

19
1F
16

24
23
15

24
21
16

14634
112796
120362

76030
125562
72239

149779

149780

159051

156166
76030
36009

76030
360009
145316

76030
140869
13878

112796
117223
125562



TRAP 2
MATCH #

200

201

202

203

204-A

204-B

205

Sat
Sun
Mon
TUE

DESCRIPTION

KATHY ELLIOTT WOMEN'S
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Junior National Championship

TROPHY SHOOT

WOMEN'S LINDA GELHAUSEN
MEMORIAL

NOVICE

NOVICE

VERN SPIVEY MEMORIAL 10
YD DAILY AGG

205 DAILY

Sheet1

Terri Townsend
Linda Orndorff
Amanda Weisel
Missy Doster
Linda Yeubanks

Ethan Hampel
Antonio Sellaro
Dominic Sellaro
Kadyn Farmer
Jeremiah Nunn

Matt McGraw
Blake Hamilton
Will Woods

Terri Townsend
Linda Orndorff
Michal Greenlee

Dominic Sellaro
Michal Greenlee
Hayden Fox

Antonio Sellaro
Dominic Sellaro
Mark Guggenbiller

Colt Doster
Aaron Moystner
Stephen Mowery

Colt Doster
Colt Doster
Colt Doster
Colt Doster

Page 5

27
26
25
24
23

20
19
17
16
14

20
20
20

14
14
14

14
12
10

12
10

59
55
85

15
15
14
15

36225-E
149661
142681
115794
121575

138545
149779
149780
156141
134257

76030
148649
156166

36225-E
149661
134256

149780
134256
142138

149779
149780
151932

112796
117223
101792

112796
112796
112796
112796



206

Wed
THUR
Fri
Sat

207

208

209

Sat
Sun
Mon
TUE

210

WED
THUR
Fri
Sat

21l

10 YD DAILY AGG 1
2
3

206 DAILY

=N

NOVICE NIGHTS - 16 YD

>
NOVICE ' 1
2
3
WOMEN'S 10 YD DAILY AGG 1
2
3
209 DAILY
WOMEN'S 10 YD DAILY AGG 1
2
8
210 DAILY
NIGHTS 16 YD 1
)
3

Sheet1

Brandon Smith
Joe Fortkamp
Nick Doll

Brandon Smith
Robert Frist
No Entry

Joe Fortkamp

No entries

Burley Yeubanks, IlI

Dominic Sellaro
Jeremiah Nunn

Maggie Mowery
Linda Orndorff
Emma Hampel

Maggie Mowery
Maggie Mowery
Michal Greenlee
Maggie Mowery

Linda Orndorff

Catherine Hampel

Victoria Luma

Linda Orndorff
Linda Orndorff
Linda Orndorff
Linda Orndorff

Rich Henderson
Joe-D Baxter
Doug Erbeck

Pace 6

15
15
14

15
14

15

15
13
10

55
49
32

13
15
14
14

48
26
12

12
12
i
13

12
11

123222
140869
57987

123222
115787

140869

T39163
149780
134257

114819
149661
132701

114819
114819
134256
114819

149661
96064
120692

149661
149661
149661
149661

98741
134830
116743



212

Z13

214

215

216

217

218

219

TRADITIONAL

WOMEN'S NOVICE

WOMEN'S NIGHTS 16 YD

WOMEN'S HI ALL AROUND

I L TNV IS N

CHAMPIONSHIP

CLAIR AND BILL DANFORTH

SUB-JR MATCH

FLINT

JUNIORS

a A W N =

Sheet1

Matt McGraw
Will Woods
Terri Townsend

Schuyler Campbell

Linda Orndorff
Catherine Hempel

Linda Orndorff

Will Woods
Blake Hamilton
Keith Fox
John F Miller
Joe Fortkamp

Rawley Yeubanks

Salvaore Sellaro

Matt McGraw
M J Longstreth
Buddy Townsend

Ethan Hampel

Dominic Sellaro
Antonio Sellaro

Page 7

20
20
17

88

40
39
39
38
38

19
ik
16

15
15
14

76030
151166
36225-E

139201

149661
96064

149661

156166
148649
29840
36009
140869

156031

156155

76030
72239
13878

138645
149780
149779



TRAP 3
MATCH 3

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

DESCRIPTION

EARL WILDLEY OLD TIMERS
MEMORIAL (60 AND OLDER)

SAT THRU TUES

WED THRU SAT

FLINTLOCK

BOB NELSON'S ORIGINALS

MIXED MATCH - 1 WOMAN, 1
MAN

NOVICE

SHOOT TIL YOU MISS

PLACE

A WO N -

=N

W W NN o

N

Sheet1

Buddy Townsend
Jack Truelove
Burley Yeubanks
Nick Doll

Max Horton

Blake Hamilton
Buddy Townsend
Jack Truelove

Buddy Townsend
Jack Truelove
David Hitchner

Matt McGraw
Gerrod Hampel
Buddy Townsend

Matt McGraw
Will Woods
Robert Frist

Linda Yeubanks
David Yeubanks
Antonio Sellaro
Amanda Weisel
Nick Doll

Linda Orndorff

Burley Yeubanks Il

Jacob Herr
Joel Weeks

Will Woods
Leroy Betz

Paae 8

15
15
15
15
s

20
20
20

20
20
20

14
2
12

20
20
18

20
20
18
18
17
14

14
14
13

50
26

13878
14634
148509
57987
57994

148649
13878
14634

13878
14634
125562

76030
46670
13878

76030
156166
115787

121875
79110
149779
142681
57987
149661

T39163
131197
148896

156166
156229



Sheet1

VETERANS NATIONAL

310 CHAMPIONSHIP (60 AND OLDER) 1 Buddy Townsend 30 13878
2 David Yeubanks 30 79110
3 Jack Truelove 29 14634
4 Nick Doll 28 57987
a Max Horton 27 57994
311 SMALL BORE MATCH 1 Leroy Betz 30 156229
2 Will Elliott 28 72406
3 Antonio Sellaro 27 149779
312 NOVICE NIGHTSD — 10 YD 1 Larry Crooks 9 144848
2 David Sargent 4 137736
3 William McClane 4 149692
313 NIGHTS — 10 YD 1 Joe-D Baxter 13 134830
2 Isaac Lewis 13 149975
3 Ethan Hampel 12 138545
314 DOC REIMANN JR NIGHTS 1 Ethan Hampel 13 138545
2 Antonio Sellaro 7 149779
315 WOMEN'S NIGHT — 10 YD 1 Linda Orndorff 13 149661
2 Tina Hitchner 10 125563
3 Emma Hampel 8 132701
316 SUPER SENIOR (70 AND OLDER) 1 Max Horton 15 57994
2 Jack Truelove 15 14634
3 Doug Erbeck 14 116743
4 Leroy Betz 14 156229
5 Stephen Mowery 14 101792
WOMEN'S JANET DAUBERD
320 MEMORIAL 1 Amanda Weisel 20 142681
2 Linda Orndorff 19 149661
3 Linda Yeubanks 19 121575
400 Max Vickery Round Robin 1 Burley Yuebanks Il| 14 T39163
2 Isaac Lewis 12 149975
3 Jeremiah Nunn 10 134257

Paace 9




